
Hope Sentamu Learning Trust – Meeting Dates 2021/22 (Updated July 2021) 

 

Members’ Meetings 

Trust Members  1 
2 
3 
 

Wednesday 10th November 2021, 5pm 
Wednesday 19th January 2022, 5pm (AGM) 
Wednesday 8th June 2022, 5pm 

 

Board of Trustees Meetings 

Full Board of 
Trustees  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Wednesday 15th September 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 3rd November 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 15th December 2021, 6pm(Approval of Final Accounts and Annual Report) 
19th January 2022 (Following AGM) 
16th March 2022 
25th May 2022 
20th July 2022 
 

Resources 
Committee  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
 

Monday 11th October 2021, 6pm 
Monday 22nd November 2021, 6pm (Final Accounts and Annual Report) 
Monday 28th February 2022, 6pm 
Monday 25th April 2022, 6pm 
Monday 27th June 2022, 6pm 
Monday 4th July 2022, 6pm (Start Budgets) 

Standards 
Committee  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Monday 18th October 2021, 6pm 
Monday 13th December 2021, 6pm 
Monday 7th March 2022, 6pm 
Monday 9th May 2022, 6pm 
Monday 11th July 2022, 6pm 

Distinctiveness 
Committee  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
 

Wednesday 20th October 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 8th December 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 2nd March 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 4th May 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 29th June 2022, 6pm 

Audit Committee  1 
2 
3 
 

Wednesday 1st December 2021, 6pm (Final Accounts, External Audit, Annual Report) 
Wednesday 9th March 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 6th July 2022, 6pm 

Pay Review 
Committee  

1 
2 
 

Pay Review and Approval (Date TBC – Resources Committee) 
Pay Appeals (Date TBC – Non-Resources Committee members) 

 

LGC Chairs’ Meetings 

LGC Chairs’ Meetings  1 
2 
3 
 

Monday 8th November 2021, 6pm 
Monday 14th March 2022, 6pm 
Monday 23rd May 2022, 6pm 



Local Governing Committee Meetings 
SECONDARY ACADEMIES PRIMARY ACADEMIES 

Archbishop Sentamu Academy LGC 
Monday 4th October 2021, 3.00pm 
Monday 22nd November 2021, 3.00pm 
Monday 31st January 2022, 3.00pm 
Monday 4th April 2022, 3.00pm 
Monday 20th June 2022, 3.00pm 
 

Baldersby St James LGC  
Thursday 30th September 2021, 3.45pm 
Thursday 25th November 2021, 3.45pm 
Thursday 20th January 2022, 3.45pm 
Thursday 31st March 2022, 3.45pm 
Thursday 16th June 2022, 3.45pm 
Thursday 14th July 2022, 3.45pm (SATS) 

Aspire Academy LGC  
Tuesday 21st September 2021, 4.15pm 
Tuesday 16th November 2021, 4.15pm 
Tuesday 1st February 2022, 4.15pm 
Tuesday 29th March 2022, 4.15pm 
Tuesday 21st June 2022, 4.15pm 
 

Burton Green/Skelton Joint LGC 
Thursday 23rd September 2021, 5.45pm 
Thursday 2nd December 2021, 5.45pm 
Thursday 27th January 2022, 5.45pm 
Thursday 7th April 2022, 5.45pm 
Thursday 9th June 2022, 5.45pm 
Tuesday 12th July 2022 (SATS), 5.45pm 

Barlby High School LGC  
Wednesday 29th September 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 24th November 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 2nd February 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 6th April 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 22nd June 2022, 6pm 

Forest of Galtres LGC  
Wednesday 29th September 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 1st December 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 26th January 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 23rd March 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 8th June 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 13th July 2022, 6pm (SATS) 

Compass Academy LGC 
Wednesday 22nd September 2021, 4pm 
Wednesday 17th November 2021, 4pm 
Wednesday 26th January 2022, 4pm 
Wednesday 23rd March 2022, 4pm 
Wednesday 15th June 2022, 4pm 
 

Newland St John’s LGC 
Tuesday 28th September 2021, 4pm 
Tuesday 23rd November 2021, 4pm 
Tuesday 18th January 2022, 4pm 
Tuesday 22nd March 2022, 4pm 
Tuesday 14th June 2022, 4pm 
Tuesday 19th July 2022, 4pm (SATS) 

Graham/George Pindar Joint LGC  
Tuesday 5th October 2021, 5pm 
Tuesday 30th November 2021, 5pm 
Tuesday 25th January 2022, 5pm 
Tuesday 5th April 2022, 5pm 
Tuesday 21st June 2022, 5pm 
 

Poppleton Ousebank LGC 
Monday 27th September 2021, 7pm 
Monday 29th November 2021, 7pm 
Monday 17th January 2022, 7pm 
Monday 28th March 2022, 7pm 
Monday 6th June 2022, 7pm 
Thursday 14th July 2022, 7pm (SATS) 

Manor CE Academy LGC 
Wednesday 6th October 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 24th November 2021, 6pm 
Wednesday 2nd February 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 30th March 2022, 6pm 
Wednesday 22nd June 2022, 6pm 
 

St James’ LGC 
Thursday 7th October 2021 ,3.30pm 
Thursday 18th November 2021, 3.30pm 
Thursday 3rd February 2022, 3.30pm 
Thursday 24th March 2022, 3.30pm 
Thursday 23rd June 2022, 3.30pm 
Monday 18th July 2022 (SATS), 3.30pm 

Vale of York LGC 
Monday 20th September 2021, 5pm 
Monday 15th November 2021, 5pm 
Monday 24th January 2022, 5pm 
Monday 21st March 2022, 5pm 
Monday 13th June 2022, 5pm 

 

 


